Cutting Blowpipes & Wears
Cutogen 5
NM 250 / NM 400
Metal Thickness
(mm)
6 A-8 (1/32'')  COOLEX 8 (1/32'') ANM-8 (1/32'') PNM-8 (1/32'')
13 A-12 (3/64'')  COOLEX 12 (3/64'') ANM-12 (3/64'') PNM-12 (3/64'')
25 -100 A-16 (1/16'')  COOLEX 16 (1/16'') ANM-16 (1/16'') PNM-16 (1/16'')
150 A-20 (5/64'')  COOLEX 20 (5/64'') ANM-20 (5/64'') PNM-20 (5/64'')
200 A-24 (3/32'')  LPG P 24 (3/32'') ANM-24 (3/32'') PNM-24 (3/32'')
300 A-32 (1/8'')    LPG P 32 (1/8'') ANM-32 (1/8'') PNM-32 (1/8'')
Oxy-Acetylene
(Single Part  & 2 Seat)
Oxy-LPG
(Two Part & 2 Seat)